10-Week Plans (Year 11 and 13)
Department:  Maths Higher H2
Please note these plans are subject to change as we respond to areas of revision required from the assessments, no slips to the staples and the past paper packs.
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	
	Mr Downer 
(3 lessons)
	Mrs Farnie 
(2 lessons)
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Complete Ratio and Proportion 
Ratio  
Percentages 
Interest
SDT inc graphs
Direct/Indirect Proportion 
Compound Units

	Complete Geometry B
Cosine Rule 
Area formula Bearings 
Transformations 

	Paper 2
In Hall
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	
	
	No Slips to the Staples
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	
	
	No Slips to the Staples
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Algebra 
Inequalities
Quadratic Sequences Linear/Quadratic Graphs Y=MX + C

	
	No Slips to the Staples
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	
	Number Review 
	Paper 3
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	
	
	No Slips to the Staples
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	Easter
	
	
	

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Statistics Review 
	
	No Slips to the Staples
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Algebra Review
	Geometry Review
	No Slips to the Staples
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Algebra  and Ratio Review
	
	Paper 1
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Ratio Review
	
	No Slips to the Staples
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	Paper 1 Focus
	Paper 1 
Fri 20th May
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c. Mon 23 May
	Paper 2/3 Focus
	
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	Half Term
	
	
	

	W.c Mon 6 May
	Paper 3 Focus
	Paper 2
Tue 7th June
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall

	W.c Mon 13 May
	
	Paper 3 
Mon 13th June
	Past Paper Pack
Dr Frost Revision
Knowledge Organiser Recall



